
Pos 

 

AM N 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

 

PRO N 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

71 

99 

32 

39 

10 

48 

96 

59 

28 

29 

8 

Name 

NATTAWUT PLUEMDOUNG 

SARANYOO PRACHAKIT 

KONDANAI AMORNSAKWORAKUL 

NIPITPHON WATTANANIT 

AFFANDI PORNPUTTKUL 

KOMSAN THOSAKUL 

WISAWACHIT MANEEPHAN 

ALISA KUNKWAENG 

THANATHIP TANALAPANAN 

MOHAMAD ALIFF 

CHATUPHON THARNLUANGTHONG 

Team 

Fast-store 

333 CJ โชว์ จุ ่งลูกหมาก Liqui Moly By Beamsaranyoo 

Only One 

Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport 

PLH PERFORMANCE 

AZZY 

BBB EVBIKE DUCKHAMS THAIL AND 

BBMP Motorsport 

PT Autobacs Team  Thailand 

PipeKids Racing 

BK Racing Cluth MB Service 

Class 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

PRO N 

PRO N 

PRO N 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

2 

12 

12 

10 

1 

Total Tm 

25:52.168 

25:52.430 

26:01.608 

26:09.073 

27:41.416 

23:49.942 

4:32.854 

25:47.953 

26:16.849 

30:55.443 

2:55.233 

Diff 

0.262 

9.440 

16.905 

1:49.248 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DNF 

DNF 

Tires 

GI 

GI 

GI 

GI 

GI 

GI 

GI 

GI 

YK 

GI 

GI 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.262 

Avg. Speed 

126.747 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.129 

Best Speed 

128.959 

Best Lap by 

28 - THANATHIP TANALAPANAN 

 

Printed: 6/8/2024 3:07:03 PM 

             Juti R.                          Pairuch N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

SIAM GROUP N 

OFFICIAL RACE 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:24:32 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/8/2024 12:00 


